
Bible Study dates for your diary. 
 
Held on Tuesday between 1030- 12 in the garden room of All Saints church 
Gurnard. This is open to everyone regardless of what church or none that you 
attend. Free refreshments are served. 
 
 
A new 10 part Course based on the book of Romans. 
Tuesday 5th November Romans 1  Gospel 
Tuesday 12th November Romans 2. Sin 
Tuesday  19th November Romans 3 Salvation 
 
Advent Bible Study – we pause here for four weeks as Reverend David Heatley 
leads us on a reflection for Advent – What happens at Holy Communion? 
 
Tuesday 26th November – Communion in the Bible. Olt Testement background. 
Passover. Bread of life. 
Tuesday 3rd December  – Communion in the early Church. From shared meal to 
religious rite. 
Tuesday 10th December – Changes at the Reformation. Mass, Eucharist, Holy 
communion, Lord’s Supper, Divine Liturgy. 
Tuesday 17th December – From BCP to common Worship. A look at the present 
service and “What Happens”? 
 
We now take a pause for a few weeks due to the amount of services in Church, 
Schools and the community. 
 
Tuesday 7th January Romans 4  Peace 
Tuesday 14th January Romans 5  Freedom 
Tuesday 21st January Romans 6  Hope 
Tuesday 28th January Romans 7  Mystery 
Tuesday 4th Feb Romans 8  Devotion 
Tuesday 11th Feb Romans 9  Community 
Tuesday 18th Feb Romans 10  Mission 


